
Name Email Additional Contact Information Insurance 
Accepted 

Populations Languages 
Spoken 

Multicultural 
Consultant 

Doriana 
Chialant, Ph.D. 

doriana.chialant@gmail.com (preferred) (617) 855 2965 None  Italian  

Mary 
MacNamee, 
Ed.D. 

mhmacnamee@comcast.net New England Rehabilitation 
Hospital 
2 Rehabilitation Way 
Woburn, MA 01801 
781-935-5050 ext. 301396 

BCBS, Medicare Children, adults American Sign 
Language 

Yes 

Clemente 
Vega, Psy.D. 
ABPP-CN 

Clemente.Vega@childrens.harvard.edu 617.355.4462  Aetna, BCBS, 
Cigna, MBHP, 
Tufts 

children, 
adolescents, 
adults  

Spanish Yes 

David 
Dinklage, Ph.D. 

ddinklage@gmail.com David Dinklage, Ph.D. 
180 Massachusetts Avenue, 
Suite 301 
Arlington, MA 02474 
781-488-3600   
 

BCBS 6-16 years French  No 

Janessa 
Carvalho, 
Ph.D. 

JanessaCarvalho@gmail.com Southcoast Hospital, 
Southcoast Brain and Spine 
Center, Dartmouth, MA 

Medicare; 
Others pending 

Adults Portuguese Yes 

Matti 
Kaminsky, 
Ph.D. 

matti.kaminsky@gmail.com (617) 329-9355  
 

BCBS, Tufts, 
Harvard Pilgrim 

children, 
adolescents, 
adults 

Hebrew Yes 

Carmen 
Armengol  
Ph.D., 
ABPP/ABCN 

cgarmengol@yahoo.com  None children, 
adolescents, 
adults 

Spanish, French Yes 

Yakeel T. 
Quiroz, Ph.D. 

yquiroz@mgh.harvard.edu Multicultural Neuropsychology 
Program (MUNDOS) 
Psychology Assessment 
Center 
Massachusetts General 
Hospital 
Phone: 617-643-3997 

We do not take 
Celticare, Cigna, 
Boston Health 
Net, 
or Tufts Health 
Plan 

children, 
adolescent, adults 

Spanish Yes 

Emily Wilner, 
Psy.D. 

emilywilnerpsyd@gmail.com 1105 Mass Ave, 3E 
Cambridge, MA 02138 
617-454-4428 

None Adults Spanish Yes 

Margaret 
Lanca, Ph.D. 

margaret_lanca@hms.harvard.edu  1675 Massachusetts Avenue, 
Cambridge, MA  02139 

BCBS, 
Medicare 

Adults Portuguese Yes 

       
       
 


